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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/27/25 at
12:59:04 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Oregon

9  Detailed records available

50,728  Last reported odometer reading

2020 FORD F-150

RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTFW1RG9LFA80494
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Grand Prix Motors, Inc.
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9 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/C563Wne-YmRyVkGF-Raw69PNmwVp196a7LejF9wJmg4RtUdgsupfRHGQBSJ5zYaG8ahI_bBNvdlNhXqrwwWlkJBH1hgld8pWwgIdJhZM-oEri6taT4kWyX2t-opksKScy8sC6g4Ut98rYO6xrKdQUOVQq4X7xpLZDPF1KZEhVmQ_5pIGEA8ZLj5Zf9Ro9Z58_QKBjNvXZKN2MopA8XSKZkOteTkoA71MhtqzYS_c1dfffe3CCn_OWg3iZWQRt-2uNLzyQ1U2sJZ0gUYPL5_FV1cZaItCire9vObXouT45decxM_mK3L5Ba91Loac9ASr00-PtEFuYnsUU4uqWAX2d8JpTAKcUopPNuiwL6cQV8kgSVQesEtbJURnqF6ST-zE3bNT9s9O.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,622 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/23/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Oregon

Estimated miles driven per year 10,622/yr

Last reported odometer reading 50,728

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

02/26/2020 42 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Oswego, OR

Odometer reading reported

03/31/2020 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/02/2020 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Oswego, OR

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

01/11/2024 Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/11/2024 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Oswego, OR

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

01/07/2025 50,728 Grand Prix Motors, Inc.
Portland, OR
503-954-3431
grandprimotors.com/

5.0 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

01/07/2025 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Oswego, OR

Registration issued or renewed

01/27/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WN-0kBjH3JSCAva_ctg7x_M7JDTOyBLDpqJAEgG-DSggGFgWrLUJWy5T-18m_pVElXauJ_eonm3vzYDqjYNcDwkjsoi0INTMKrakchyr98kHH4ybAstAvV8GaWrQuhlxCif7r-I_Qb4y-3q4ChKOJ3QxdYMAaoAAKyQaa4KQRe00NtiWvi1ZuaSzqATYKF2Js2uxZ-ZJHiSO9X_gibB_kjjVri2Rh9IxxrI2aHZVyejEo7eFNl11AorEFGjXRBI514qK0lVMHCE5NkhCZjPi4v1jEJz45RpJzpU9cyuBVVRKuerbguNmBFuBbpYd5c60TgxsNWA0SGor2ZS-MdNR8az1FkrSciUXocxQqlHhFwHoU8qyM4STZueUaO_9ZRL6mRsPVJtODpzd_xc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/qgbVWxdoRqu3rnv4Um5Fr6qwS-vketcs3P3RkENmNTZx5Tt5vA7fZlBLvy1GlXU1Iclhh4O-RY9azLPTA5VLjTm9-yXhWcMcrDR3nKBNAUIW0REdPcwhivmU4PT4GhTuZyyKGaxCDmKHD3evzaEdDvRWshst6f1VjETmFSR406vKlyU3EYrZK7Q1A3GIq6FD62E6yjb_UfcEVmecRHzpTYGkUqpQCHkybPgPTQJ3KapX1EM4d0k1_EzbjwcvAijRkrc-MBX396ZxdoXkNGg7aArpKjmY7w0pA7CAKcZL3bV_kHuWjvTZCq7z7_IxwmnT_0m_8RFWKSDXoeP0AYfVKkaJwx32osFG3oEUA20IyYvDZYDZXDc9ptIu4ILe1e8NTXP3VSXguOA1EUY.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/27/25 12:59:04 PM (CST)
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